



TejPost Courier

https://www.indiamart.com/tejpost-courier/

TejPost Courier was established in the year 2010. We are the Leading Service Provider of Domestic Courier Services, Local, Cargo Service, Bulk Letters etc. Our Domestic metro city capital of all states delivery next day sure, rest of India delivery ...



About Us

TejPost Courier was established in the year 2010. We are the Leading Service Provider of Domestic Courier Services, Local, Cargo Service, Bulk Letters etc. Our Domestic metro city capital of all states delivery next day sure, rest of India delivery next tommrow sure. Tej Post Courier is a government registerd company, has grown and placed itself as an ultimate service provider in the Courier Industry in India with its assurance of 8 years expertise. We have registered our presence with our exclusive and longest network in the courier and Cargo industry in India.

Tej post Courier is a Domestic Courier. It offers efficient and fast courier services through its network. Nationally we have 35 branch offices across the country's each capital of states. We have capabilities of reaching out to each and every door in the country. We aim at doing things differently to create a revolution in the customer servicae to keep all of us smiling with satisfaction. We are specialist same day pick-up & delivery in local, domestic metro city delivery next day sure, rest of India definit third day delivery. International fast delivery with best tracks.

For more information, please visit

https://www.indiamart.com/tejpost-courier/aboutus.html

Copyright © IndiaMART InterMESH Ltd.

DOMESTIC COURIER SERVICES



Express Courier Service



Packing To Delivery Solution



Local Courier Service



Cargo Service

Factsheet

Year of Establishment	: 2010
Nature of Business	: Service Provider
Total Number of Employees	: Upto 10 People

Copyright © IndiaMART InterMESH Ltd.

CONTACT US

TejPost Courier

Contact Person: Raju Badyal

Jewal Chowk jammu city Jammu - 180001, Jammu & Kashmir, India

+91-8047798448

i https://www.indiamart.com/tejpost-courier/